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ZESPÓŁ SZKOLNO 
PRZEDSZKOLNY W 
LUBOCHNI

31.12 18

0,00

WÓJT GMINY LUBOCHNIA

6 823 428,52

1 043 572,53

609 702,91

68 623,70

3 767 541,44

1 292 158,87

41 829,07

-6 823 428,52

302 999,33

302 999,33

0,00

-6 520 429,19

0,00

7 144 296,30

97 464,98

365 459,37

121 594,71

4 976 065,94

1 527 868,76

55 842,54

-7 144 296,30

27 589,52

27 589,52

0,00

-7 116 706,78
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